Heatsink Encased Wirewound Power Resistors
RH
Vishay Sfernice
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 50013
104 Revision: 16-Feb-10
FEATURES
• 5 W to 50 W at 25 °C
• NF C 83-210

RH50
250
ORDERING INFORMATION
RH 05 N 18R00 J S03
MODEL STYLE  NON INDUCTIVE
WINDING
Optional
OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE OPTION OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RH 05
10
25
50
N = Non inductive winding The first four digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
33001 = 33 kΩ
680R0 = 680 Ω
20301 = 20.3 kΩ
88R88 = 88.88 Ω
...
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
Standard Packaging:
S03 = Bag, 10 pieces
As applicable
Ex = HDX
5 0 3 3 0 0 1 SR H J 0 3
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor